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Advanced Spinal Surgery |
August 18-20, 2019 | Oquendo Center

Day 1: Sunday, August 18, 2019

Time
8:00-9:30a
9:30-9:45a
9:45-12:00
12:00-1:00p
1:00-2:15p
2:15-2:30p
2:30-5:00p

Topic

Lecture: Anatomy, Neurologic Exam and SOP Instrumentation
Break

Lab: SOP Using MMA

Lunch

Lecture: TL Laminectomy and Fenestration

Break

Lab: TL Laminectomy and Fenestration

Day 2: Monday, August 19, 2019

Time
8:00-9:15a
9:15-9:30a
9:30-11:30a
11:30-12:30p
12:30-1:00p
1:00-2:00p
2:00-2:15p
2:15-5:00p

Topic

Lecture: Lumbar SOP Stabilization

Break

Lab: Lumbar SOP

Lunch

Lecture: Evaluate Lumbar SOP Radiograph
Lecture: Cervical Slot

Break

Lab: Cervical Slot

Day 3: Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Time
8:00-9:15a
9:15-9:30a
9:30-12:30p
12:30-1:00p

Topic

Lecture: Dorsal Laminectomy/ Discectomy

Break

Lecture: Dorsal Laminectomy/ Discectomy and L7 Fracture Repair
Conclusion

Subject to change.
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