

Advanced Spinal Surgery I

August 18-20, 2019 | Oquendo Center

Subject to change.

Day 1: Sunday, August 18, 2019		Speakers
Time	Торіс	
8:00-9:30a	Lecture: Anatomy, Neurologic Exam and SOP Instrumentation	Weh/ Early
9:30-9:45a	Break	
9:45-12:00	Lab: SOP Using MMA	All
12:00-1:00p	Lunch	
1:00-2:15p	Lecture: TL Laminectomy and Fenestration	Kraus
2:15-2:30p	Break	
2:30-5:00p	Lab: TL Laminectomy and Fenestration	All

Day 2: Monday, August 19, 2019

Time	Торіс	
8:00-9:15a	Lecture: Lumbar SOP Stabilization	Weh
9:15-9:30a	Break	
9:30-11:30a	Lab: Lumbar SOP	Weh/ All
11:30-12:30p	Lunch	
12:30-1:00p	Lecture: Evaluate Lumbar SOP Radiograph	Weh
1:00-2:00p	Lecture: Cervical Slot	Weh
2:00-2:15p	Break	
2:15-5:00p	Lab: Cervical Slot	Weh/ All

Day 3: Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Time	Торіс	
8:00-9:15a	Lecture: Dorsal Laminectomy/ Discectomy	Weh
9:15-9:30a	Break	
9:30-12:30p	Lecture: Dorsal Laminectomy/ Discectomy and L7 Fracture Repair	Weh
12:30-1:00p	Conclusion	